4.3" LCD 40-pin socket and resistive touchscreen controller
LCD backlight DC-DC step-up converter DC power input
+3.3V DC-DC step-down converter
+1V DC-DC step-down converter with sequencer
TPS61169DCKR
FC68149S
P4SMAJ16A-DIO
SM050-16 (500mA)

3
5
IC12B
A326
VDD-1 1
DQ0 2
VDDQ-3 3
DQ1 4
DQ2 5
GNDQ-6 6
DQ3 7
DQ4 8
VDDQ-9 9
DQ5 10
DQ6 11
GNDQ-12 12
DQ7 13
VDD-14 14
LDQM15
WE16
CAS17
RAS18
BA020
BA121
A10/AP22
A023
A124
A225
VDD-27 27
A530
GND-54 54
DQ15 53
GNDQ-52 52
DQ14 51
DQ13 50
VDDQ-49 49
DQ12 48
DQ11 47
GNDQ-46 46
DQ10 45
DQ9 44
VDDQ-43 43
DQ8 42
GND 41
NC-4040
UDQM39
CLK38
CKE37
A12/NC-3636
A1135
A934
A833
A732
A631
GND-28 28
A429
CS19
IC10
C22

+3V3
PGND
PGND
+1V0
47K
+3V3
+3V3
PGND
33R
PGND
+5V
CFPS-73-24M
+3V3
EEEFK1V220R
PGND
VDD-101 101
VDD-102 102
VDD-11 11
VDD-120 120
VDD-126 126
VDD-16 16
VDD-17 17
VDD-24 24
VDD-36 36
VDD-41 41
VDD-56 56
VDD-60 60
VDD-73 73
VDD-80 80
VDD-81 81
VDD-87 87
VDDIOL-6 6
VDDIOL-14 14
VDDIOL-19 19
VDDIOL-29 29
VDDIOL-42 42
VDDIOR-52 52
VDDIOR-67 67
VDDIOR-78 78
VDDIOR-83 83
VDDIOR-92 92
VDDIOT-110 110
VDDIOT-111 111
USB_VDD33 44
VSS PAD
OTP_VCC 105
PLL_AVDD 103